
SI.No Roll No. Name of the Candidate
English - 

184

2nd Lang 

- 

Math - 

041

Science - 

086

SST - 

087
Total % IT-402 RESULT

1 18116566 Bhavya H S 51 56 23 26 33 189 37.8 63 COM ENGLISH 93

2 18116567 Deepthi S Deshpande 80 72 68 69 76 365 73 97 PASS HINDI 95

3 18116568 Divya S Deshpande 84 76 66 75 94 395 79 99 PASS KANNADA 89

4 18116569 Hrishita Vinogar 91 85 92 89 95 452 90.4 98 PASS GERMAN 85

5 18116570 Meghana S 84 80 70 72 94 400 80 97 PASS MATHEMATICS 92

6 18116571 Namitha B R 66 58 39 53 65 281 56.2 83 PASS SCIENCE 96

7 18116572 Nischitha V 85 91 72 77 94 419 83.8 99 PASS SOCIAL STUDIES 95

8 18116573 Poorvi Shivannavar 86 86 91 96 94 453 90.6 93 PASS IT-402 100

9 18116574 Srividya Nanda Kumar 92 90 68 79 90 419 83.8 98 PASS

10 18116575 Areeb Ahmed 91 95 91 88 95 460 92 100 PASS

11 18116576 Charan Gowda B 64 66 41 49 63 283 56.6 77 PASS

12 18116577 Jeevan Kumar P 63 48 35 39 43 228 45.6 71 PASS

13 18116578 Manvanth K M 64 43 52 41 42 242 48.4 68 PASS SCHOOL TOP SCORE 92%

14 18116579 Mayur A N 93 74 71 60 73 371 74.2 94 PASS

15 18116580 Mithun M 85 89 77 76 87 414 82.8 98 PASS

16 18116581 Nikhil P 76 69 83 73 77 378 75.6 77 PASS

17 18116582 Pavan D 77 68 68 80 66 359 71.8 92 PASS

18 18116583 Pratheek K P 71 78 43 51 62 305 61 76 PASS

19 18116584 Vishal M Yadav 72 65 60 61 59 317 63.4 74 PASS

20 18116585 Hardhik D Patel 70 58 40 51 56 275 55 78 PASS

21 18116586 G Balamurali 84 81 59 71 71 366 73.2 86 PASS

22 18116587 Yash Chakole 83 74 51 56 61 325 65 85 PASS

79.10 73.6 63.7 67.0 74.1 357.5 71.50 87.6

ENG 2ND L MAT SCI SST IT-402 TOT

90-100 4 3 3 1 7 11 3

80-89 8 5 1 3 1 3 4

70-79 5 5 4 7 4 6 6

60-69 4 4 5 3 5 2 3

50-59 1 3 3 4 2 3

40-49 2 3 2 2 2

0-40 3 2 1 1

Total 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Average

PASS % 

95.45%

SUBJECT-WISE TOP SCORES

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAGADI ROAD-BENGALURU

Grade 10 Result 2019-20



Rank Roll No. Name of the Candidate
English - 

184

2nd Lang 

- 

Math - 

041

Science - 

086

1 18116575 Areeb Ahmed 91 95 91 88

2 18116573 Poorvi Shivannavar 86 86 91 96

3 18116569 Hrishita Vinogar 91 85 92 89

4 18116572 Nischitha V 85 91 72 77

4 18116574 Srividya Nanda Kumar 92 90 68 79

5 18116580 Mithun M 85 89 77 76

6 18116570 Meghana S 84 80 70 72

7 18116568 Divya S Deshpande 84 76 66 75

8 18116581 Nikhil P 76 69 83 73

9 18116579 Mayur A N 93 74 71 60

10 18116586 G Balamurali 84 81 59 71

11 18116567 Deepthi S Deshpande 80 72 68 69

12 18116582 Pavan D 77 68 68 80

13 18116587 Yash Chakole 83 74 51 56

14 18116584 Vishal M Yadav 72 65 60 61

15 18116583 Pratheek K P 71 78 43 51

16 18116576 Charan Gowda B 64 66 41 49

17 18116571 Namitha B R 66 58 39 53

18 18116585 Hardhik D Patel 70 58 40 51

19 18116578 Manvanth K M 64 43 52 41

20 18116577 Jeevan Kumar P 63 48 35 39

21 18116566 Bhavya H S 51 56 23 26

79.10 73.62 63.67 66.95

Roll No. Name of the Candidate
English - 

184

2nd Lang 

- 
IT-402

Science - 

086 

(COM)

18116566 Bhavya H S 51 56 63 36

Grades ENG 2ND L MAT SCI

90-100 4 3 3 1

80-89 8 5 1 3

70-79 5 5 4 7

60-69 4 4 5 3

50-59 1 3 3 4

40-49 2 3 2

0-40 3 2

Total 22 22 22 22

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAGADI ROAD-BENGALURU

Grade 10 Result 2019-20

Average



SST - 

087
Total % IT-402 RESULT

95 460 92 100 PASS ENGLISH 93

94 453 90.6 93 PASS HINDI 95

95 452 90.4 98 PASS KANNADA 89

94 419 83.8 99 PASS GERMAN 85

90 419 83.8 98 PASS MATHEMATICS 92

87 414 82.8 98 PASS SCIENCE 96

94 400 80 97 PASS SOCIAL STUDIES 95

94 395 79 99 PASS IT-402 100

77 378 75.6 77 PASS

73 371 74.2 94 PASS

71 366 73.2 86 PASS

76 365 73 97 PASS

66 359 71.8 92 PASS SCHOOL TOP SCORE 92%

61 325 65 85 PASS

59 317 63.4 74 PASS

62 305 61 76 PASS

63 283 56.6 77 PASS

65 281 56.2 83 PASS

56 275 55 78 PASS

42 242 48.4 68 PASS

43 228 45.6 71 PASS

33 189 37.8 63 COM

74.14 357.48 71.50 87.62

SST - 

087
Total %

Math - 

041

33 239 47.8 23

SST IT-402 TOT

7 11 3

1 3 4

4 6 6

5 2 3

2 3

2 2

1 1

22 22 22

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAGADI ROAD-BENGALURU

Grade 10 Result 2019-20

SUBJECT-WISE TOP SCORES

PASS % 

95.45%



Marks Gr Marks Gr

1 18116566 Bhavya H S 51 C1 56 C1

2 18116567 Deepthi S Deshpande 80 B1 72 B1

3 18116568 Divya S Deshpande 84 A2 76 B1

4 18116569 Hrishita Vinogar 91 A1 85 A2

5 18116570 Meghana S 84 A2 80 B1

6 18116571 Namitha B R 66 B2 58 C1

7 18116572 Nischitha V 85 A2 91 A1

8 18116573 Poorvi Shivannavar 86 A2 86 A2

9 18116574 Srividya Nanda Kumar 92 A1 90 A2

10 18116575 Areeb Ahmed 91 A1 95 A1

11 18116576 Charan Gowda B 64 B2 66 B2

12 18116577 Jeevan Kumar P 63 B2 48 C2

13 18116578 Manvanth K M 64 B2 43 C2

14 18116579 Mayur A N 93 A1 74 B1

15 18116580 Mithun M 85 A2 89 A2

16 18116581 Nikhil P 76 B1 69 B2

17 18116582 Pavan D 77 B1 68 B2

18 18116583 Pratheek K P 71 B1 78 B1

19 18116584 Vishal M Yadav 72 B1 65 B2

20 18116585 Hardhik D Patel 70 B2 58 C1

21 18116586 G Balamurali 84 A2 81 A2

22 18116587 Yash Chakole 83 A2 74 B1

GRADES 

A1- 91-100

A2- 81-90

B1-71-80

B2-61-70

C1-51-60

C2-41-50

D-33-40

E- BELOW 32

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAGADI ROAD, BENGALURU(2)

10TH STD RESULT  2019-2020

SR. NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT

ENG

101

HINDI/KANNADA/G

085/015/020



Marks Gr Marks Gr Marks Gr TOTAL 

(Out of 

500)

%

23 E 26 E 33 D 189 37.8

68 B2 69 B2 76 B1 365 73

66 B2 75 B1 94 A1 395 79

92 A1 89 A2 95 A1 452 90.4

70 B2 72 B1 94 A1 400 80

39 D 53 C1 65 B2 281 56.2

72 B1 77 B1 94 A1 419 83.8

91 A1 96 A1 94 A1 453 90.6

68 B2 79 B1 90 A2 419 83.8

91 A1 88 A2 95 A1 460 92

41 C2 49 C2 63 B2 283 56.6

35 D 39 D 43 C2 228 45.6

52 C1 41 C2 42 C2 242 48.4

71 B1 60 C1 73 B1 371 74.2

77 B1 76 B1 87 A2 414 82.8

83 A2 73 B1 77 B1 378 75.6

68 B2 80 B1 66 B2 359 71.8

43 C2 51 C1 62 B2 305 61

60 C1 61 B2 59 C1 317 63.4

40 D 51 C1 56 C1 275 55

59 C1 71 B1 71 B1 366 73.2

51 C1 56 C1 61 B2 325 65

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MAGADI ROAD, BENGALURU(2)

10TH STD RESULT  2019-2020

MATHS SCI SST

O41 O86 O87


